
Florida Gators Invitational
Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL 
Championship Tees 2017 and Championship Tees 2017 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida 271 275 265 811

T6 Yuxin Lin (2) 68 69 65 202

T8 Joe Pagdin (3) 65 70 68 203

T11 Ricky Castillo (1) 71 69 64 204

T18 Tyler Wilkes (5) 69 67 69 205

T57 Fred Biondi (4) 69 74 68 211

T2 Georgia 269 270 277 816

T1 Trent Phillips (2) 64 65 70 199

T11 Davis Thompson (1) 69 67 68 204

T11 Connor Creasy (4) 66 68 70 204

T57 Spencer Ralston (3) 70 72 69 211

T57 Nic Cassidy (5) 71 70 70 211

T2 Auburn 276 267 273 816

T1 Andrew Kozan (2) 70 64 65 199

T24 J.M. Butler (3) 69 70 67 206

T28 Jovan Rebula (5) 69 67 71 207

T48 Alex Vogelsong (1) 71 66 73 210

T57 Graysen Huff (4) 68 73 70 211

4 LSU 270 270 279 819

T4 Trey Winstead (2) 68 66 67 201

T18 Garrett Barber (1) 68 66 71 205

T18 Connor Gaunt (4) 66 70 69 205

T35 Nicholas Arcement (3) 68 68 72 208

T77 Drew Doyle (5) 70 71 72 213

5 Liberty 276 269 275 820

T8 Kieran Vincent (1) 70 66 67 203

T8 Ervin Chang (5) 69 63 71 203

T28 Jonathan Yaun (2) 70 67 70 207

T42 Alexandre Fuchs (3) 68 73 68 209

T71 Isaac Simmons (4) 69 73 70 212

6 Alabama 276 277 270 823

T11 Wilson Furr (1) 67 70 67 204

T28 Thomas Ponder (2) 68 74 65 207

T35 JP Cave (5) 70 70 68 208

T42 Canon Claycomb (4) 71 68 70 209

T48 Davis Shore (3) 71 69 70 210

7 Vanderbilt 277 270 279 826

T11 William Moll (1) 70 64 70 204

T18 Reid Davenport (2) 70 67 68 205

T24 Harrison Ott (4) 69 69 68 206

T71 Matthew Riedel (3) 68 70 74 212

T83 Michael Shears (5) 70 71 73 214
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 South Florida 280 272 276 828

T11 Albin Bergstrom (1) 69 65 70 204

T28 Sam Nicholson (4) 70 67 70 207

T42 Luke Gifford (3) 72 69 68 209

T71 Kyle Flexsenhar (2) 70 74 68 212

T90 Run Youprayong (5) 71 71 74 216

T8 Tennessee 274 277 277 828

T11 Spencer Cross (5) 69 69 66 204

T24 Rhys Nevin-Wharton (4) 65 69 72 206

T28 Bryce Lewis (2) 70 69 68 207

T93 Brayden Garrison (3) 70 70 77 217

T99 Hunter Wolcott (1) 74 73 71 218

10 Arkansas 274 279 276 829

T18 Julian Perico (2) 65 70 70 205

T35 Tyson Reeder (5) 69 69 70 208

T48 Mason Overstreet (3) 72 71 67 210

T57 Segundo Pinto (4) 69 69 73 211

T77 William Buhl (1) 71 73 69 213

11 North Florida 274 285 272 831

T4 Nicholas Gabrelcik (1) 68 67 66 201

T42 Grant Sutliff (4) 66 77 66 209

T48 Cody Carroll (5) 69 72 69 210

T77 Nick Infanti (2) 71 71 71 213

T111 Robbie Higgins (3) 75 75 72 222

12 Georgia Southern 276 278 279 833

T24 Mason Williams (2) 67 68 71 206

T35 Brett Barron (5) 67 70 71 208

T48 Jake Maples (4) 71 69 70 210

T57 Ben Carr (1) 71 71 69 211

T105 Colin Bowles (3) 75 76 69 220

13 Washington 277 277 282 836

T28 Noah Woolsey (1) 68 69 70 207

T42 Chuan-Tai Lin (4) 70 69 70 209

T48 Jan Schneider (3) 69 69 72 210

T90 Taehoon Song (5) 76 70 70 216

120 Henry Lee (2) 70 0 0 70

14 Jacksonville 277 278 283 838

T6 Michael Sakane (1) 63 71 68 202

T42 Alexandre Vandermoten (5) 69 69 71 209

T77 Josef Hacker (4) 72 68 73 213

T93 Joseph Sullivan (2) 73 70 74 217

T93 Eduardo Carrete (3) 75 71 71 217

15 Mississippi State 284 279 281 844

T35 Garrett Johnson (2) 68 69 71 208

T57 Ford Clegg (1) 73 72 66 211

T88 Benjamin Nelson (3) 74 67 74 215

T93 Cameron Clarke (5) 72 75 70 217

T102 William Wann (4) 71 71 77 219

T16 UCF 291 278 278 847

T18 Johnny Travale (3) 72 66 67 205

T77 Juan Delgado (4) 78 66 69 213

T93 Clement Charmasson (2) 75 74 68 217

T99 Egor Eroshenko (5) 72 72 74 218

T108 Max O'Hagan (1) 72 75 74 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 South Carolina 276 290 281 847

3 Ryan Hall (4) 67 68 65 200

T57 Jamie Wilson (1) 69 73 69 211

T88 Jack Wall (3) 69 75 71 215

115 Caleb Proveaux (2) 71 76 76 223

T118 Jack Parrott (5) 74 74 78 226

18 West Virginia 280 281 287 848

T71 Jackson Davenport (1) 71 70 71 212

T71 Mark Goetz (3) 70 70 72 212

T77 Logan Perkins (5) 71 72 70 213

T83 Trent Tipton (2) 71 69 74 214

T111 Kurtis Grant (4) 68 74 80 222

T19 Missouri 289 281 279 849

T35 Ross Steelman (4) 70 71 67 208

T57 Yu Ta Tsai (3) 71 70 70 211

T90 Jack Parker (2) 76 71 69 216

T102 Michael Terblanche (5) 74 69 76 219

T105 Rory Frannssen (1) 74 73 73 220

T19 Coastal Carolina 283 285 281 849

T48 States Fort (2) 70 70 70 210

T57 Zack Taylor (1) 70 72 69 211

T71 Connor Newton (4) 70 73 69 212

T105 Tyler Gray (5) 73 70 77 220

T118 Seth Taylor (3) 77 76 73 226

21 Penn State 285 287 279 851

T48 Alec Bard (2) 73 68 69 210

T57 Louis Olsakovsky (3) 70 73 68 211

T83 Lukas Clark (5) 71 74 69 214

T102 Ryan Davis (1) 74 72 73 219

T116 Jimmy Meyers (4) 71 76 77 224
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T28 Wells Padgett (Auburn) 71 69 67 207

T35 Cole Sherwood (Vanderbilt) 71 70 67 208

T48 Carlos Bustos (Florida) 71 67 72 210

T57 Giovanni Manzoni (Florida) 69 69 73 211

T57 John Dubois (Florida) 65 73 73 211

T57 Tyler Johnson (Tennessee) 67 71 73 211

T83 Christophe Stutts (Florida) 71 69 74 214

T83 Michael Sanders (LSU) 70 69 75 214

T93 Eli Scott (Georgia) 69 75 73 217

T99 Tommy Boone (Missouri) 72 74 72 218

T108 Andrew Spiegler (South Carolina) 77 74 70 221

T108 Simms Abney (Alabama) 75 74 72 221

T111 Manuel Lozada (Arkansas) 75 71 76 222

T111 Manuel Girona (Florida) 75 70 77 222

T116 Austin Vukovits (Mississippi State) 75 73 76 224
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  5  1   Florida 271  275  265       811  -29 
1  1  T2   Georgia 269  270  277       816  -24 

T7  3  T2   Auburn 276  267  273       816  -24 
2  2  4   LSU 270  270  279       819  -21 

T7  4  5   Liberty  276  269  275       820  -20 
T7  T9  6   Alabama 276  277  270       823  -17 

T12  6  7   Vanderbilt 277  270  279       826  -14 
T15  8  T8   South Florida 280  272  276       828  -12 
T4  7  T8   Tennessee 274  277  277       828  -12 
T4  T9  10   Arkansas 274  279  276       829  -11 
T4  14  11   North Florida 274  285  272       831  -9 
T7  T11  12   Georgia Southern 276  278  279       833  -7 

T12  T11  13   Washington 277  277  282       836  -4 
T12  13  14   Jacksonville  277  278  283       838  -2 
18  16  15   Mississippi State 284  279  281       844  +4 
21  19  T16   UCF 291  278  278       847  +7 
T7  17  T16   South Carolina 276  290  281       847  +7 

T15  15  18   West Virginia 280  281  287       848  +8 
20  20  T19   Missouri 289  281  279       849  +9 
17  18  T19   Coastal Carolina  283  285  281       849  +9 
19  21  21   Penn State 285  287  279       851  +11 
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Florida Gators Invitational
Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL 
Championship Tees 2017 and Championship Tees 2017 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 T1   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  70   64  65       199  -11   
1 T1   Trent Phillips  Georgia  64   65  70       199  -11   

T11 3   Ryan Hall  South Carolina  67   68  65       200  -10   
T3 T4   Trey Winstead  LSU  68   66  67       201  -9   
T11 T4   Nicholas Gabrelcik  North Florida  68   67  66       201  -9   
T22 T6   Yuxin Lin  Florida  68   69  65       202  -8   
T3 T6   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  63   71  68       202  -8   
2 T8   Ervin Chang  Liberty  69   63  71       203  -7   

T11 T8   Joe Pagdin  Florida  65   70  68       203  -7   
T16 T8   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  70   66  67       203  -7   
T31 T11   Spencer Cross  Tennessee  69   69  66       204  -6   
T3 T11   Connor Creasy  Georgia  66   68  70       204  -6   
T48 T11   Ricky Castillo  Florida  71   69  64       204  -6   
T3 T11   William Moll  Vanderbilt  70   64  70       204  -6   
T16 T11   Davis Thompson  Georgia  69   67  68       204  -6   
T22 T11   Wilson Furr  Alabama  67   70  67       204  -6   
T3 T11   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  69   65  70       204  -6   
T16 T18   Tyler Wilkes  Florida  69   67  69       205  -5   
T16 T18   Connor Gaunt  LSU  66   70  69       205  -5   
T31 T18   Johnny Travale  UCF  72   66  67       205  -5   
T22 T18   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  70   67  68       205  -5   
T11 T18   Julian Perico  Arkansas  65   70  70       205  -5   
T3 T18   Garrett Barber  LSU  68   66  71       205  -5   
T31 T24   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  69   69  68       206  -4   
T3 T24   Rhys Nevin-Wharton  Tennessee  65   69  72       206  -4   
T43 T24   J.M. Butler  Auburn  69   70  67       206  -4   
T11 T24   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  67   68  71       206  -4   
T16 T28   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  69   67  71       207  -3   
T22 T28   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  70   67  70       207  -3   
T48 T28   Wells Padgett *  Auburn  71   69  67       207  -3   
T22 T28   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  70   67  70       207  -3   
T43 T28   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  70   69  68       207  -3   
T72 T28   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  68   74  65       207  -3   
T22 T28   Noah Woolsey  Washington  68   69  70       207  -3   
T31 T35   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  69   69  70       208  -2   
T22 T35   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  67   70  71       208  -2   
T48 T35   JP Cave  Alabama  70   70  68       208  -2   
T59 T35   Ross Steelman  Missouri  70   71  67       208  -2   
T16 T35   Nicholas Arcement  LSU  68   68  72       208  -2   
T22 T35   Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  68   69  71       208  -2   
T59 T35   Cole Sherwood *  Vanderbilt  71   70  67       208  -2   
T31 T42   Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  69   69  71       209  -1   
T43 T42   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  70   69  70       209  -1   
T43 T42   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  71   68  70       209  -1   

T82 T42   Grant Sutliff  North Florida  66   77  66       209  -1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T42   Luke Gifford  South Florida  72   69  68       209  -1   
T59 T42   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  68   73  68       209  -1   
T59 T48   Cody Carroll  North Florida  69   72  69       210  E   
T48 T48   Jake Maples  Georgia Southern  71   69  70       210  E   
T31 T48   Jan Schneider  Washington  69   69  72       210  E   
T82 T48   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  72   71  67       210  E   
T48 T48   Davis Shore  Alabama  71   69  70       210  E   
T31 T48   Carlos Bustos *  Florida  71   67  72       210  E   
T48 T48   States Fort  Coastal Carolina  70   70  70       210  E   
T59 T48   Alec Bard  Penn State  73   68  69       210  E   
T22 T48   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  71   66  73       210  E   
T59 T57   Nic Cassidy  Georgia  71   70  70       211  +1   
T31 T57   John Dubois *  Florida  65   73  73       211  +1   
T82 T57   Fred Biondi  Florida  69   74  68       211  +1   
T31 T57   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  69   69  73       211  +1   
T59 T57   Graysen Huff  Auburn  68   73  70       211  +1   
T72 T57   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  70   72  69       211  +1   
T82 T57   Louis Olsakovsky  Penn State  70   73  68       211  +1   
T59 T57   Yu Ta Tsai  Missouri  71   70  70       211  +1   
T31 T57   Tyler Johnson *  Tennessee  67   71  73       211  +1   
T97 T57   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  73   72  66       211  +1   
T72 T57   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  71   71  69       211  +1   
T72 T57   Zack Taylor  Coastal Carolina  70   72  69       211  +1   
T72 T57   Jamie Wilson  South Carolina  69   73  69       211  +1   
T31 T57   Giovanni Manzoni *  Florida  69   69  73       211  +1   
T82 T71   Connor Newton  Coastal Carolina  70   73  69       212  +2   
T72 T71   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  69   73  70       212  +2   
T48 T71   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  70   70  72       212  +2   
T31 T71   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  68   70  74       212  +2   
T91 T71   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  70   74  68       212  +2   
T59 T71   Jackson Davenport  West Virginia  71   70  71       212  +2   
T59 T77   Drew Doyle  LSU  70   71  72       213  +3   
T82 T77   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  71   72  70       213  +3   
T91 T77   Juan Delgado  UCF  78   66  69       213  +3   
T48 T77   Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  72   68  73       213  +3   
T72 T77   Nick Infanti  North Florida  71   71  71       213  +3   
T91 T77   William Buhl  Arkansas  71   73  69       213  +3   
T97 T83   Lukas Clark  Penn State  71   74  69       214  +4   
T59 T83   Michael Shears  Vanderbilt  70   71  73       214  +4   
T48 T83   Christophe Stutts *  Florida  71   69  74       214  +4   
T43 T83   Michael Sanders *  LSU  70   69  75       214  +4   
T48 T83   Trent Tipton  West Virginia  71   69  74       214  +4   

T91 T88   Jack Wall  South Carolina  69   75  71       215  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T88   Benjamin Nelson  Mississippi State  74   67  74       215  +5   
T72 T90   Run Youprayong  South Florida  71   71  74       216  +6   

T100 T90   Taehoon Song  Washington  76   70  70       216  +6   
T105 T90   Jack Parker  Missouri  76   71  69       216  +6   
T105 T93   Cameron Clarke  Mississippi State  72   75  70       217  +7   
T100 T93   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  75   71  71       217  +7   
T48 T93   Brayden Garrison  Tennessee  70   70  77       217  +7   

T114 T93   Clement Charmasson  UCF  75   74  68       217  +7   
T82 T93   Joseph Sullivan  Jacksonville  73   70  74       217  +7   
T91 T93   Eli Scott *  Georgia  69   75  73       217  +7   
T91 T99   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  72   72  74       218  +8   

T100 T99   Tommy Boone *  Missouri  72   74  72       218  +8   
T105 T99   Hunter Wolcott  Tennessee  74   73  71       218  +8   
T82 T102   Michael Terblanche  Missouri  74   69  76       219  +9   
T72 T102   William Wann  Mississippi State  71   71  77       219  +9   

T100 T102   Ryan Davis  Penn State  74   72  73       219  +9   
T82 T105   Tyler Gray  Coastal Carolina  73   70  77       220  +10   

T117 T105   Colin Bowles  Georgia Southern  75   76  69       220  +10   
T105 T105   Rory Frannssen  Missouri  74   73  73       220  +10   
T114 T108   Simms Abney *  Alabama  75   74  72       221  +11   
T117 T108   Andrew Spiegler *  South Carolina  77   74  70       221  +11   
T105 T108   Max O'Hagan  UCF  72   75  74       221  +11   
T72 T111   Kurtis Grant  West Virginia  68   74  80       222  +12   
116 T111   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  75   75  72       222  +12   

T100 T111   Manuel Lozada *  Arkansas  75   71  76       222  +12   
T97 T111   Manuel Girona *  Florida  75   70  77       222  +12   

T105 115   Caleb Proveaux  South Carolina  71   76  76       223  +13   
T112 T116   Austin Vukovits *  Mississippi State  75   73  76       224  +14   
T105 T116   Jimmy Meyers  Penn State  71   76  77       224  +14   
T112 T118   Jack Parrott  South Carolina  74   74  78       226  +16   
119 T118   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  77   76  73       226  +16   
120 -    Henry Lee  Washington  70  D  D       -     -      
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